Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q1 Tell us a little bit about yourself. | am best described as a

Answered: 1,853  Skipped: 0

Resident of
the City of...

Visitor,
non-resident...

Business
operator wit...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Resident of the City of Alexandria 72.48% 1,343
Visitor, non-resident, or employee who works in Alexandria 26.01% 482
Business operator within the City of Alexandria 1.51% 28
TOTAL 1,853
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q2 Since May 27, 2022, | visited the Unit Block of King Street (between
Union Street and the Strand):

Once a week or

more

A few times a

Once a month
or less

ANSWER CHOICES

Once a week or more

A few times a month

Once a month or less

Never

TOTAL

month

Never
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20%

Answered: 1,694

30%

40% 50%
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60%

Skipped: 159

70% 80%

RESPONSES
35.12%

45.10%

18.54%

1.24%

90% 100%

595
764
314
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q3 Since May 27, 2022, | patronized a business on the Unit block of King

Once a week or

more

A few times a

month

Answered: 1,694

Street:

Once a month
or less

ANSWER CHOICES

Once a week or more

A few times a month

Once a month or less

Never

TOTAL

Never

0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%
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60%

Skipped: 159

70% 80%

RESPONSES
18.48%

45.16%

31.64%

4.72%

90% 100%

313
765
536

80

1,694



Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q4 Please rate the quality of your experience with the closure of the Unit
Block of King Street.

Answered: 1,694

Skipped: 159

Neutral

Negative I
Very Negative I

N/A ‘
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Positive
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Very Negative

N/A
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q5 What do you like about having this section pedestrianized? (select alll
that apply)

Answered: 1,681  Skipped: 172

It feels safer
now as a...

| feel safer
now as a dri...

There is more
space to eat...

The street
feels like a...

The street now
provides a...

I have more
space to wal...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

It feels safer now as a pedestrian 82.27% 1,383
| feel safer now as a driver in the area 13.68% 230
There is more space to eat or shop outside 77.81% 1,308
The street feels like an extension of the park 74.60% 1,254
The street now provides a greater benefit to the people using the public space 78.23% 1,315
I have more space to walk or physically distance from others 65.20% 1,096
Other (please specify) 19.16% 322

Total Respondents: 1,681
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q6 What challenges have you experienced with this section
pedestrianized? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 1,367

Traffic backs
up on Union...

Parking or
turning arou...

Flooding is
more...

There is more
litter in th...

The trash cans
are full mor...
People riding
bikes in thi...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Traffic backs up on Union Street more than it did before
Parking or turning around on the Strand is more difficult
Flooding is more inconvenient now that it is open to pedestrians
There is more litter in the area than before

The trash cans are full more often than before

People riding bikes in this space create more conflicts than before

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 1,367
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80%
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100%
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q7 If this section were closed permanently, what are some things you
would like to see in this space? (Select up to 5)

Answered: 1,694  Skipped: 159

More public
seating options

More outdoor
dining
More vending

options...

Access to
public...

More
activation o...

More
activation o...

More access to
public art

More
activities f...

More
activities f...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

More public seating options 62.04% 1,051
More outdoor dining 57.85% 980
More vending options available in the space 18.12% 307
Access to public bathrooms 46.64% 790
More activation of the space with musicians 37.19% 630
More activation of the space with street performers (non-musicians) 20.07% 340
More access to public art 30.58% 518
More activities for art (street chalk, etc) 17.47% 296
More activities for kids 14.94% 253
Other (please specify) 20.07% 340

Total Respondents: 1,694
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q8 Would you like to see the closure of the Unit Block of King continue on
a permanently?

Answered: 1,694  Skipped: 159

Unsure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 89.02% 1,508
No 7.44% 126
Unsure 3.54% 60
TOTAL 1,694
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q9 In a few words, please explain your responses to the question above or
provide additional feedback.

Answered: 1,198  Skipped: 655
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q10 | am associated with this type of business:

Restaurants

Retail stores

Fitness/person
| services

Other (please
specify)

ANSWER CHOICES

Restaurants
Retail stores
Fitness/personal services

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q11 Does your business operate on the Unit Block of King Street?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1,828

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
12.00% 3
88.00% 22
25
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Block of King Street.

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1,828

Positive I

Neutral
Negative

Very Negative

N/A
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Q12 Please rate the quality of your experience with the closure of the Unit
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q13 What do you like about having this section pedestrianized? (select all

that apply)

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1,828

It feels safer
now as a...

| feel safer
now as a dri...

There is more
space to eat...

The street
feels like a...

The street now
provides a...

I have more
space to wal...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

It feels safer now as a pedestrian

| feel safer now as a driver in the area

There is more space to eat or shop outside

The street feels like an extension of the park

The street now provides a greater benefit to the people using the public space
| have more space to walk or physically distance from others

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 25
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q14 What challenges have you experienced with this section
pedestrianized? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 23 Skipped: 1,830

Traffic backs
up on Union...

Parking or
turning arou...
Flooding is

more...

There is more
litter in th...

The trash cans
are full mor...

People riding
bikes in thi...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Traffic backs up on Union Street more than it did before

Parking or turning around on the Strand is more difficult

Flooding is more inconvenient now that it is open to pedestrians
There is more litter in the area than before

The trash cans are full more often than before

People riding bikes in this space create more conflicts than before

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 23
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q15 If this section were closed permanently, what are some things you
would like to see in this space? (Select up to 5)

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1,828

More public
seating options

More outdoor
dining
More vending

options...

Access to
public...

More
activation o...

More
activation o...

More access to
public art

More
activities f...

More
activities f...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

16/19



Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

ANSWER CHOICES

More public seating options

More outdoor dining

More vending options available in the space

Access to public bathrooms

More activation of the space with musicians

More activation of the space with street performers (non-musicians)
More access to public art

More activities for art (street chalk, etc)

More activities for kids

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 25
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RESPONSES
44.00%

40.00%
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52.00%

24.00%

20.00%

20.00%

16.00%

36.00%
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q16 Would you like to see the Unit Block of King Street continue be closed
permanently to vehicles?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1,828

Unsure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 76.00% 19
No 16.00% 4
Unsure 8.00% 2
TOTAL 25
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Unit Block of King Street Closure Feedback Form

Q17 In a few words, please explain why you would or would not like to see
the continuation of the closure of the Unit Block of King Street or provide
additional feedback.

Answered: 23 Skipped: 1,830
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